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Pontuação F4 Graduados
    50º Brasileiro Kart 2015

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a Total 2a Total To Total

1 16 ROBERTO W. JUNIOR - FAUESC -5 0 0 -5 -5 0 0 0 0

2 123 GUSTAVO H. PINHEIRO - FPRA -6 1 1 -3 -3 -3 -3 0 0

3 38 BRUNO A. MILONI - FASP -12 7 6 -4 -4 -8 -8 0 0

4 37 ADRIANO CARBONI - FGA -15 10 3 -6 -6 -9 -9 0 0

5 13 RODRIGO T. DANTAS - FASP -15 10 0 -9 -9 -6 -6 0 0

6 277 MATHEUS D. COLLETA - FAEM -16 11 1 -12 -12 -4 -4 0 0

7 10 ARTHUR METZDORF - FGA -19 14 3 -7 -7 -12 -12 x x

8 35 FELIPE BRONOVSKI - FAUESC -21 16 2 -2 -2 -19 -19 0 0

9 78 PATRICK S. PEREIRA - FASP -21 16 0 -10 -10 -11 -11 0 0

10 712 BRUNO F. LIMA - FAERJ -26 21 5 0 0 -26 -26 0 0

11 1 MARCUS V. Q. BORGES - FCA -29 24 3 -27 -27 -2 -2 0 0

12 4 PEDRO TREVISOL - FGA -29 24 0 -15 -15 -14 -14 0 0

13 65 DANIEL M. CANÇADO - FMA -29 24 0 -14 -14 -15 -15 0 0

14 112 MARCUS V. E. DOS SANTOS - FGA -31 26 2 -26 -26 -5 -5 0 0

15 7 GIULIO C. BORLENGHI - FASP -31 26 0 -21 -21 -10 -10 0 0

16 29 LUIZ C. SALIBA FILHO - FAUESC -31 26 0 -13 -13 -18 -18 0 0

17 118 FABIO DA SILVA - FPRA -32 27 1 -19 -19 -13 -13 0 0

18 21 RAFAEL VELHO - FASP -34 29 2 -17 -17 -17 -17 0 0

19 227 PEDRO G. LIMA - FAUGO -36 31 2 -29 -29 -7 -7 0 0

20 107 VICTOR MAFRA I. N. - FASP -37 32 1 -8 -8 -29 -29 0 0

21 89 DANIEL B. OLIVEIRA - FAEP -38 33 1 -11 -11 -27 -27 0 0

22 2 EDUARDO B. YUNES FILHO - FGA -38 33 0 -22 -22 -16 -16 0 0

23 25 ANDRÉ L. C. NOVAES - FMA -39 34 1 -16 -16 -23 -23 0 0

24 14 MATHEUS G. TONUSSI - FMA -40 35 1 -20 -20 -20 -20 0 0

25 111 MATHEUS G. COSTA - FAEM -43 38 3 -18 -18 -25 -25 0 0

26 103 GUSTAVO KALINOWSKI - FPRA -45 40 2 -23 -23 -22 -22 DQ 0

27 23 VITTOR FROZ CEI - FSA -48 43 3 -24 -24 -24 -24 0 0

28 55 JUAN D. S. SALGADO - FAEES -49 44 1 -28 -28 -21 -21 0 0

29 97 LUIZ S. SENA V. JR - FGA -53 48 4 -25 -25 -28 -28 0 0
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